Schedule
Live in Your Living Room NYC Festival

14-29 September 2012

refreshments incl.

202
Jersey City NJ 07306

Date admission start concert host & address Artists
Fri 14 Sep 12 suggested donation at 8:00 pm David Petu iET (NL)
the door $10 10 Stratford Rd, 9E Shenandoah and the
Brooklyn, NY 11218 Night
refreshments incl. (south of Prospect Park)
Sat 15 Sep 12 suggested donation at 8:00 pm Pablo Medina iET (NL)
the door $10 231 East 11th St #2R, My Glorious Mess
NY, NY 10003
refreshments incl.
Sun 16 Sep 12 $8 at the door 7:00 pm Brooklyn Indie Music iET (NL)
$5 in advance Fest meets Live in Your Dirty Urchins
Living Room @ Lyle Divinsky
Littlefield, Brooklyn Quincy Mumford
622 Degraw Street, Inky Jack
Brooklyn, NY 11217 Highly Suspect
Mon 17 Sep 12 tip concert 7:00 pm The Living Room iET (NL)
Lower East Side The Tres Amigos
154 Ludlow St
Tue 18 Sep 12 suggested donation at 8:00 pm Rolling Orange iET (NL)
the door $10 269 Baltic St Tanner Walle
Brooklyn, NY 11201
refreshments incl
Wed 19 Sep 12 tip concert 7:00 pm Ben Krieger iET (NL)
Sidewalk Cafe Hannah & Maggie
94 Avenue A Jenn Summers
East Village Jesse Terry
Thu 20 Sep 12 donation at the door 8:00 pm The Gershwin Hotel iET (NL)
$10 Neke Carsson Olya
7 east 27th street Holding Back Entirely
New York, NY 10016
Fri 21 Sep 12 suggested donation at 7:00 pm Ariel Hyatt iET (NL)
the door $10 Cyber PR Amy Lynn & The
389 12th Street Gunshow
refreshments incl. Brooklyn, NY 11215 October Project
David Bronson
Sat 22 Sep 12
Sun 23 Sep 12 suggested donation at 4:00 pm Helen Engelhardt iET (NL)
the door $10 805 E. 21 Street Rachael Sage
Brooklyn, NY 11210
refreshments incl.
Sat 29 Sep 12 suggested donation at 8:00 pm Besiki Kutateladze iET (NL)
the door $10 2787 Kennedy Blvd, Apt Lyle Divinsky

Stichting Live in Your Living Room - Franz Leharlaan 134 2102GW Heemstede-NL tel.: 003123-5451630 KvK-nummer: 34220967




